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VERIFICATION

STATE OF KANSAS, COUNTY OF FRANKLIN, ss:

James G. Flaherty, of lawful age, being first duly sworn on oath, states:  That he is an attorney

for Kansas Gas Service, a Division of ONE Gas, Inc.; that he has read the above and foregoing

Response to Staff's Report and Recommendation, knows the contents thereof; and that the statements

contained therein are true.

___________________________________________
James G. Flaherty

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 2nd day of July, 2025.

___________________________________________
Notary Public

Appointment/Commission Expires:
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NOTARY PU8UC. State ol Kansas 
RONDA ROSSMAN 

l Ires M 25. 2028 



 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a copy of the above and foregoing was sent via electronic mail, this 2nd day
of July, 2025, addressed to:

JOSEPH R. ASTRAB
Joseph.Astrab@ks.gov

TODD E. LOVE
Todd.Love@ks.gov

SHONDA RABB
Shonda.Rabb@ks.gov

DELLA SMITH
Della.Smith@ks.gov

PATRICK J. HURLEY
Patrick.Hurley@ks.gov

CARLY R. MASENTHIN
Carly.Masenthin@ks.gov

LORNA M. EATON
lorna.eaton@onegas.com

ROBERT E. VINCENT
robert.vincent@onegas.com

___________________________________________
James G. Flaherty
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